
Show #082224: 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

32. 4H 1187: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

1101 HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC KAITLYN MEISNER KYLEE MEISNER1

1087 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER2

1076 RT MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN3

1093 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER JADALYNN FRAZIER4

1064 STRIDER PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON5

1094 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH JONATHAN MALOVICH6

1000 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY KATHARINE CASSIDAY7

1043 TWIST THE COWBOY SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON8

1024 HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON9

1032 SKIP LONESOME SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW10

33. 4H 1185: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

1085 TREY MILENA LAFOREST MILENA LAFOREST1

1038 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER2

1088 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER3

1039 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN KELSIE VAUGHN4

1099 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH GREG SMITH5

1102 MAVERICK KYLIE RICARDS KYLIE RICARDS6

1027 IZZAT JOE KOOL MORIAH HUDSON MORIAH HUDSON7

1095 DOC CHEX SAVANAH MERTENS SAVANAH MERTENS8

1061 A RIO PANDEMIC ASHLYNN RUPPEL ASHLYNN RUPPEL9

1058 ROCK THIS WORLD ARIANA YODER ARIANA YODER10

1054 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE11

1025 BROWN EYED GIRL MUIREANN BENN- TREPHINA BENN12

1001 GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS JORDYNN KELLOGG JORDYNN KELLOGG13

1071 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA14

1100 DANCING IN THESTREET BRYLEE MEISNER BRYLEE MEISNER15

1063 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON LEVI JOHNSON16

1030 ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM17

1090 SISSY MASON ERICKSON MASON ERICKSON18

1091 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON19

1002 GOODBAR GRACIE NELSON MILLER NELSON MILLER20

1031 ZESTY MACKENZIE MCDOWELL MACKENZIE MCDOWELL21

34. 4H 1192: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

1000 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY KATHARINE CASSIDAY1

1094 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH JONATHAN MALOVICH2

1087 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER3

1032 SKIP LONESOME SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW4

1101 HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC KAITLYN MEISNER KYLEE MEISNER5

1008 CHRISTYS FIRST WHIZ MEGAN FRENCH CHRIS CURTON6

1093 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER JADALYNN FRAZIER7

1076 RT MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN8

1043 TWIST THE COWBOY SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON9

1024 HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON10

1064 STRIDER PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON11

35. 4H 1190: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 21



Show #082224: 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

1031 ZESTY MACKENZIE MCDOWELL MACKENZIE MCDOWELL1

1054 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE2

1088 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER3

1058 ROCK THIS WORLD ARIANA YODER ARIANA YODER4

1091 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON5

1090 SISSY MASON ERICKSON MASON ERICKSON6

1099 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH GREG SMITH7

1030 ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM8

1001 GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS JORDYNN KELLOGG JORDYNN KELLOGG9

1063 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON LEVI JOHNSON10

1039 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN KELSIE VAUGHN11

1102 MAVERICK KYLIE RICARDS KYLIE RICARDS12

1025 BROWN EYED GIRL MUIREANN BENN- TREPHINA BENN13

1061 A RIO PANDEMIC ASHLYNN RUPPEL ASHLYNN RUPPEL14

1100 DANCING IN THESTREET BRYLEE MEISNER BRYLEE MEISNER15

1085 TREY MILENA LAFOREST MILENA LAFOREST16

1002 GOODBAR GRACIE NELSON MILLER NELSON MILLER17

1071 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA18

1027 IZZAT JOE KOOL MORIAH HUDSON MORIAH HUDSON19

1038 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER20

1095 DOC CHEX SAVANAH MERTENS SAVANAH MERTENS21

36. 4H 1198: WESTERN RIDING LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

1050 SPENT THE NIGHT ALLIE HARRIS ALLIE HARRIS1

1023 ZELPH EMMETT GREER EMMETT GREER2

1005 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD3

1011 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY SKYLER WHALEY4

1019 TF BE A CAT SIERRA SLATTERY ANDREA SLATTERY5

1020 ABBI QUINLEY SWAGER STEPHANIE O'DONNELL6

1034 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON MAKAELA JOHNSON7

1037 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER8

1066 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI ADELINE MICHALSKI9

1096 GOODY ZEMERY WEBER WEBER ZEMERY10

1072 Emmit Mattie Kouba Mattie Kouba11

1053 FAST AND LOUD MAKAYLA ALEXANDER DEAN AND KATIE 12

1092 SMOKE 1 ELI FRAZIER ELI FRAZIER13

1035 SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE ALIANNAH MEDRANO ALIANNAH MEDRANO14

1028 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN LIESEL ASCHERMANN15

1021 BUTTERMILK PAYTON LOUCKS PAYTON LOUCKS16

1078 BEAUTY ALESSA STONE ALESSA STONE17

1036 CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER BRAXTON DOBLER18

1089 BLAZING SAN JO ELSA SCHAFFNER ELSA SCHAFFNER19

1059 BEARLY INVITED GREYSEN REED GREYSEN REED20

1044 SHINED UP ROOSTER GRACIE ABRAHAMSON GRACIE ABRAHAMSON21

1049 MISSY ADLEY LARRALDE ADLEY LARRALDE22

1048 TIEMPO ES ORO PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN23

1073 REINA LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA24

1033 REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY MARGOT CASTLEBERRY25



Show #082224: 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

1074 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD MADELYN BLANCHARD26

1013 DIEGO CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS27

1067 HEAT OF A GUN P15 JOHN WOODWARD JOHN WOODWARD28

1022 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS29

1077 BEULLER ZOE STONE ZOE STONE30

37. 4H 1200: WESTERN RIDING ADVANCED 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

1068 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO1

1108 DANZA DAKOTAH DE KRUIF DAKOTAH DE KRUIF2

1052 MR WALLSTREET MORGAN ALEXANDER MORGAN ALEXANDER3

1007 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND4

38. 4H 1199: WESTERN RIDING LIMITED 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

1001 GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS JORDYNN KELLOGG JORDYNN KELLOGG1

1102 MAVERICK KYLIE RICARDS KYLIE RICARDS2

1100 DANCING IN THESTREET BRYLEE MEISNER BRYLEE MEISNER3

1038 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER4

1091 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON5

1061 A RIO PANDEMIC ASHLYNN RUPPEL ASHLYNN RUPPEL6

1088 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER7

1085 TREY MILENA LAFOREST MILENA LAFOREST8

1031 ZESTY MACKENZIE MCDOWELL MACKENZIE MCDOWELL9

1027 IZZAT JOE KOOL MORIAH HUDSON MORIAH HUDSON10

1025 BROWN EYED GIRL MUIREANN BENN- TREPHINA BENN11

1002 GOODBAR GRACIE NELSON MILLER NELSON MILLER12

1054 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE13

1058 ROCK THIS WORLD ARIANA YODER ARIANA YODER14

1071 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA15

1090 SISSY MASON ERICKSON MASON ERICKSON16

1099 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH GREG SMITH17

1095 DOC CHEX SAVANAH MERTENS SAVANAH MERTENS18

1030 ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM19

1063 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON LEVI JOHNSON20

1039 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN KELSIE VAUGHN21

39. 4H 1201: WESTERN RIDING ADVANCED 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

1094 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH JONATHAN MALOVICH1

1093 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER JADALYNN FRAZIER2

1043 TWIST THE COWBOY SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON3

1032 SKIP LONESOME SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW4

1000 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY KATHARINE CASSIDAY5

1101 HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC KAITLYN MEISNER KYLEE MEISNER6

1076 RT MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN7

1064 STRIDER PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON8

1087 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER9

1024 HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON10


